
Wednesday, Oct1 5:55pm-7:30pm FIRST NIGHT OF AWANA

Wednesday, Oct 8 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Oct 15 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Oct 22 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Oct 29 5:55pm-7:30pm
Awana - "Awana Be" Night - Dress like you "wanna be" 

when you grow up

Wednesday, Nov 5 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Nov 12 5:55pm-7:30pm
Awana - Loose Change Night - Operation Good Cheer        

Veterans Night - Wear Red, White, and Blue

Wednesday, Nov 19 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Nov 26 5:55pm-7:30pm NO AWANA - HAPPY THANKSGIVING

Wednesday, Dec 3 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Dec 10 5:55pm-7:30pm
Awana - Zoo Night - Bring your favorite Stuffed Animal   

Loose Change Night - Awana Go

Wednesday, Dec 17 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Happy Birthday Jesus Party

Wednesday, Dec 24 5:55pm-7:30pm NO AWANA - MERRY CHRISTMAS

Wednesday, Dec 31 5:55pm-7:30pm NO AWANA - HAPPY NEW YEAR

2025-2026

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

Dates subject to change. Please visit our website for more information

www.TheChapelSJ.com/Awana



Wednesday, Jan 7 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Jan 14 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Jan 21 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Team Spirit Night - Dress in your Color Group Colors

Wednesday, Jan 28 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Loose Change Night - SonSet Radios

Wednesday, Feb 4 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Feb 11 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Glow Night - We will supply the GLOW!

Wednesday, Feb 18 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Feb 25 5:55pm-7:30pm
Awana - Loose Change Night - SonSet Radios                 

T&T Grand Prix Car Cutting 5:30-5:55pm

Wednesday, Mar 4 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - T&T Grand Prix Car Cutting 5:30-5:55pm

Wednesday, Mar 11 5:55pm-7:30pm
Awana - T&T Grand Prix Car Cutting 5:30-5:55pm           

Pajama Night - wear you favorite comfy pajamas

Wednesday, Mar 18 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - T&T Grand Prix Car Cutting 5:30-5:55pm

Wednesday, Mar 25 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - T&T Grand Prix Race & Sparks Fun Fair

Wednesday, Apr 1 5:55pm-7:30pm NO AWANA - SPRING BREAK

Wednesday, Apr 8 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Cubbies Celebration

Wednesday, Apr 15 6:30pm AWANA CELEBRATION

www.TheChapelSJ.com/Awana

2025-2026
JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

Dates subject to change. Please visit our website for more information


